

In recognition of Bill Penn's 30 years of service to the Upper Cumberland as well as his unequalled loyalty to his broadcast teammates, the Stonecom family created the Bill Penn Broadcast Scholarship.

This \$2,500 scholarship provides students interested in broadcast-related fields the chance to begin their collegiate career with support from the stations of Stonecom. As a Bill Penn Broadcast Scholarship recipient, we hope you will use this hand-up as a first step toward becoming a leader in the broadcast industry. You can serve your community as the next generation, following Bill Penn's lead.

The scholarship is based on your academic record, your service both inside and outside the school, your extracurricular and work endeavors, and your desire to begin a career in broadcast-related fields.

This includes broadcasting, communications, engineering, journalism, marketing, or public relations.

The scholarship is designed to help students across the Upper Cumberland for fall semester.

From the staff, past and present, who worked with Bill and try each day to serve the community with his focus on people, we are proud to offer you the chance to begin your broadcast career with the Bill Penn Broadcast Scholarship.

Application Process To Be Completed By May 20

- Complete the attached Scholarship Application Form.
- Complete a 1000-1500 word essay on "Why You Want To Serve."
- Obtain two letters of recommendation including at least one from a teacher.
- Submit your materials to larry@stonecomradio.com.





Your Name					
Mailing Address					
		, TN			
Phone Number			High Scho	ool	
Your Email					
Parent's Names					
High School				GPA _	
Class Rank		of	students	ACT _	
Intended Major					
University/College					
Enrollment Date	Full Or Part Time?				





Attach sheets with:

- An outline of extracurricular and work activities over the last four seasons.
- An outline of your community and service activities over the last four seasons.
- A 1,000-1,500 word essay on "Why I Want To Service In A Broadcast Related Field."

I certify that the information provided in the application packet is complete and accurate to the best of my knowledge. I understand that the falsification of information will result in the termination of any scholarship granted. I understand that incomplete applications may not be considered.

I certify that I have read the instructions and will comply with all requests for documentation of financial need and academic status. Stonecom may use my name and likeness in publicity materials relating to the Bill Penn Broadcast Scholarship.

I understand that the Bill Penn Broadcasting Scholarship may only be used towards the published cost of attendance at accredited US institutions of higher learning. Funds will be addressed directly to the institution.

Student Signature		
Parent/Guardian Signature	 Date	

